Individual Best Times (All Time)

Erin Bulmer - (894522) - Erith & District SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:08.63
1:09.98
1:11.03
1:11.17
1:11.27
1:12.12
1:13.42
1:15.32
1:17.97
1:19.11
1:20.73
1:23.65
1:26.23
1:26.72
1:28.67
1:37.55

1:49.80

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:09.98
1:08.63
1:11.03
1:12.12
1:11.17

1:11.27
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

392

338
320
296
267
256
241
216
197
194

136

95

WA Pts

370
392
354
338
351
350

Round

m m M m

Round

F

m M I

Date

05/01/20
07/03/20
24/11119
24/11118
04/11/18
03/11/19
24/06/18
03/03/18
26/11/17
05/11/17
11/03/17
06/11/16
2711116
09/07/16
29/11/15
22/03/15
23/11/14

Date

07/03/20
05/01/20
24/11119
03/11/19
24/11118
04/11/18

Icebreakers 2020

0OO0JS & EDSC Spring Charity Meet 2020

Meet

EDSC Club Championships 2019

EDSC Club Championships 2018

DDSC & EDSC Fireworks Meet 2018
DDSC EDSC Fireworks Meet 2019

Bexley Short Course Open Meet Celebrating 50yrs

OOJS EDSC Spring Charity Meet

EDSC Club Championships 2017

DDSC EDSC Fireworks Meet 2017
OO0JS & EDSC Spring Charity Open Meet
DDSC & EDSC Fireworks Meet 2016
Erith & District Club Championships
Beachfield 2nd Beachfield Summer Open
Erith & District Club Championships 2015
Erith & District and Orpington Ojays SC

Erith & District Club Championships

OOJS & EDSC Spring Charity Meet 2020

Icebreakers 2020

Meet

EDSC Club Championships 2019

DDSC EDSC Fireworks Meet 2019

EDSC Club Championships 2018

DDSC & EDSC Fireworks Meet 2018

Venue

Dover
Crook Log
Crook Log
Crook Log
Crook Log
Bexleyheath
Crook Log
Bexleyheath
Crook Log
Bexleyheath
Bexleyheath
Bexleyheath
Bexleyheath
Gillingham
Bexleyheath
Medway Park

Bexleyheath

Venue

Crook Log
Dover
Crook Log
Bexleyheath
Crook Log

Crook Log

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Erith & Dist
Erith & Dist
Erith & Dist
Erith & Dist
Erith & Dist
Erith & Dist
Erith & Dist
Erith & Dist
Erith & Dist
Erith & Dist
Erith & Dist
Erith & Dist
Erith & Dist
Erith & Dist
Erith & Dist
Erith & Dist

Erith & Dist

Club Swam Under

Erith & Dist
Erith & Dist
Erith & Dist
Erith & Dist
Erith & Dist

Erith & Dist

Level

Level

4
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1:13.42
1:15.32
1:17.97
1:19.11
1:20.73
1:26.23
1:23.65
1:26.72
1:28.67
1:37.55

1:49.80

Copyright 2024

296
267
256
241
197
216
194
182
136
95

24/06/18
03/03/18
26/11/17
05/11/17
11/03/17
2711116
06/11/16
09/07/16
29/11/15
22/03/15
23/11/14

Bexley Short Course Open Meet Celebrating 50yrs
OO0JS EDSC Spring Charity Meet

EDSC Club Championships 2017

DDSC EDSC Fireworks Meet 2017

0OO0JS & EDSC Spring Charity Open Meet

Erith & District Club Championships

DDSC & EDSC Fireworks Meet 2016

Beachfield 2nd Beachfield Summer Open

Erith & District Club Championships 2015

Erith & District and Orpington Ojays SC

Erith & District Club Championships

Crook Log
Bexleyheath
Crook Log
Bexleyheath
Bexleyheath
Bexleyheath
Bexleyheath
Gillingham
Bexleyheath
Medway Park

Bexleyheath

Erith & Dist
Erith & Dist
Erith & Dist
Erith & Dist
Erith & Dist
Erith & Dist
Erith & Dist
Erith & Dist
Erith & Dist
Erith & Dist

Erith & Dist

Page 2/2
2
3
4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



