Individual Best Times (All Time)

Erin Bulmer - (894522) - Erith & District SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:08.63	392	Н	05/01/20	Icebreakers 2020	Dover	Erith & Dist	3
1:09.98	370	F	07/03/20	OOJS & EDSC Spring Charity Meet 2020	Crook Log	Erith & Dist	3
1:11.03	354	F	24/11/19	EDSC Club Championships 2019	Crook Log	Erith & Dist	4
1:11.17	351	F	24/11/18	EDSC Club Championships 2018	Crook Log	Erith & Dist	4
1:11.27	350	F	04/11/18	DDSC & EDSC Fireworks Meet 2018	Crook Log	Erith & Dist	3
1:12.12	338	F	03/11/19	DDSC EDSC Fireworks Meet 2019	Bexleyheath	Erith & Dist	3
1:13.42	320	Н	24/06/18	Bexley Short Course Open Meet Celebrating 50yrs	Crook Log	Erith & Dist	2
1:15.32	296	F	03/03/18	OOJS EDSC Spring Charity Meet	Bexleyheath	Erith & Dist	3
1:17.97	267	F	26/11/17	EDSC Club Championships 2017	Crook Log	Erith & Dist	4
1:19.11	256	F	05/11/17	DDSC EDSC Fireworks Meet 2017	Bexleyheath	Erith & Dist	3
1:20.73	241	F	11/03/17	OOJS & EDSC Spring Charity Open Meet	Bexleyheath	Erith & Dist	3
1:23.65	216	F	06/11/16	DDSC & EDSC Fireworks Meet 2016	Bexleyheath	Erith & Dist	3
1:26.23	197	F	27/11/16	Erith & District Club Championships	Bexleyheath	Erith & Dist	4
1:26.72	194	F	09/07/16	Beachfield 2nd Beachfield Summer Open	Gillingham	Erith & Dist	3
1:28.67	182	F	29/11/15	Erith & District Club Championships 2015	Bexleyheath	Erith & Dist	4
1:37.55	136	F	22/03/15	Erith & District and Orpington Ojays SC	Medway Park	Erith & Dist	3
1:49.80	95	F	23/11/14	Erith & District Club Championships	Bexleyheath	Erith & Dist	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:09.98	370	F	07/03/20	OOJS & EDSC Spring Charity Meet 2020	Crook Log	Erith & Dist	3
1:08.63	392	Н	05/01/20	Icebreakers 2020	Dover	Erith & Dist	3
1:11.03	354	F	24/11/19	EDSC Club Championships 2019	Crook Log	Erith & Dist	4
1:12.12	338	F	03/11/19	DDSC EDSC Fireworks Meet 2019	Bexleyheath	Erith & Dist	3
1:11.17	351	F	24/11/18	EDSC Club Championships 2018	Crook Log	Erith & Dist	4
1:11.27 Copyright 2024	350 4	F	04/11/18	DDSC & EDSC Fireworks Meet 2018	Crook Log	Erith & Dist Powered By SPORT	3 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
1:13.42	320	Н	24/06/18	Bexley Short Course Open Meet Celebrating 50yrs	Crook Log	Erith & Dist	2
1:15.32	296	F	03/03/18	OOJS EDSC Spring Charity Meet	Bexleyheath	Erith & Dist	3
1:17.97	267	F	26/11/17	EDSC Club Championships 2017	Crook Log	Erith & Dist	4
1:19.11	256	F	05/11/17	DDSC EDSC Fireworks Meet 2017	Bexleyheath	Erith & Dist	3
1:20.73	241	F	11/03/17	OOJS & EDSC Spring Charity Open Meet	Bexleyheath	Erith & Dist	3
1:26.23	197	F	27/11/16	Erith & District Club Championships	Bexleyheath	Erith & Dist	4
1:23.65	216	F	06/11/16	DDSC & EDSC Fireworks Meet 2016	Bexleyheath	Erith & Dist	3
1:26.72	194	F	09/07/16	Beachfield 2nd Beachfield Summer Open	Gillingham	Erith & Dist	3
1:28.67	182	F	29/11/15	Erith & District Club Championships 2015	Bexleyheath	Erith & Dist	4
1:37.55	136	F	22/03/15	Erith & District and Orpington Ojays SC	Medway Park	Erith & Dist	3
1:49.80	95	F	23/11/14	Erith & District Club Championships	Bexleyheath	Erith & Dist	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS